
D M 12 M 18 M 20 7/16 1/2 9/16 5/8 3/4 7/8 1"
Paso 1 1,5 1,5 20 h 20 h 18 h 18 h 16 h 14 h 14 h

L

38 50,00
40 50,30 48,00
43 52,69 75,00
47 60,00
50 148,00 60,00
53 160,00 88,00
5 120,00

56 199,00
60 165,00
61 195,00 135,00
64 215,00 275,00
65 140,00 275,00
70 240,00
76 290,00 882,00

113 510,00
119 545,00

Peso  x1000 Ud Kg

TORNILLO        
HEXAGONAL

TORNILLO HEXAGONAL      
PARA TEJAS

MATERIAL: ACERO

CALIDAD: 12.9

APLICACIÓN:

DIMENSIONES


